

## ACHIZITIONARE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 45127495

---

Data publicarii	10.03.20	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.094,13 RON - 2.094,13 RON

---

Descriere: Capsator 30 file Novus Stabil 2 BUC 23.96 47.92 2 Perforator 25 file Novus Master 2 BUC 21.44 42.88 3 Capse #24/6 1000/cutie Forster 13 Cutie 0.77 10.01 4 Dosar alb cu sina Forster 270 BUC 0.39 105.3 5 Buretiera 2 BUC 1.24 2.48 6 Hartie copiator A4 500 coli/top 105 TOP 11.26 1182.3 7 Pioneze panou pluta 50/cut 2 Cutie 3.6 7.2 8 Alonja arhivare 25 buc/set Ubers Dossy-Fix 3 SET 28.37 85.11 9 Caiet A4 60 file Forster 8 BUC 2.64 21.12 10 Caiet A5 spirala 80 file Forster 10 BUC 2.98 29.8 11 Folie protectie documente A4 Standard 100/set 5 SET 7.5 37.5 12 Dispenser magnetic agrafe 2 BUC 4.3 8.6 13 Rezerva cub alb hartie 400 file Forster 10 BUC 2.91 29.1 14 Hartie copiator A3 80g 500/top 1 Top 29.75 29.75 15 Agrafe 28mm 100/cutie Forster 5 Cutie 0.69 3.45 16 Agrafe 50mm 100/cutie Forster 5 Cutie 1.97 9.85 17 Creion guma 12/cutie 1 Cutie 3.36 3.36 18 Notes adeziv 75x75mm 80 file brilliant Global Notes 10 Buc 1.82 18.2 19 Marker permanent varf rotund 1-3mm Schneider 130 6 BUC 1.68 10.08 20 Banda adeziva 48mmx50m 6 ROLA 2.43 14.58 21 Pix unica folosinta Forster 44 BUC 0.35 15.4 22 Stilou corector varf metal 8ml 6 BUC 3.06 18.36 23 Creion mecanic Rotring Tiky 5 Buc 9.5 47.5 24 Mina creion mecanic 0.7mm 12/cutie Schneider HI-Polymer 10 Cutie 2.82 28.2 25 Foarfeca 16cm 1 BUC 5.54 5.54 26 Marker permanent varf rotund 1-3mm Schneider 130 4 BUC 1.68 6.72 27 Pix unica folosinta Forster 6 BUC 0.35 2.1 28 Aparat banda corectoare 4.2mmx6m Tombow 2 BUC 7.25 14.5 29 Baterie alcalina LR3/AAA 4/bliste

---